
OFFICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

TOWN OF BELMONT 
�--------� 

19 Moore Street 

Homer Municipal Building 

Belmont, Massachusetts 02478-0900 

BELMONT HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION 

Mclean Development Subcommittee 

AGENDA 

October 7, 2021 

7:00 PM 

Town Hall Auditorium 

455 Concord Ave 

Agenda items 

1. Meeting called to order; Minutes: TBD

2. Discussion with Northland Residential Design Team regarding sub

3. Minutes:

Meeting Date

1/14/20

12/8/20
1/12/21
2/9/21
3/9/21
4/13/21
4/27/21
5/11/21
5/21/21
5/25/21
6/8/21
6/22/21

7/13/21
7/21/21
7/29/21
8/10/21
9/7 /21
9/14/21
9/23/21
10/7/21
1()/14/21
10/12/21
11/9/21
12/14/21

eetingType 

onthly 

onthly 

Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
Monthly 
EXTRA 

onthly 
XTRA 

EXTRA 
Monthly 
EXTRA 
Monthly 

EXTRA 
Monthly 
XTRA 
onthly 

ubcommittee 
ubcommittee 

Monthly 

Monthly 
Monthly 

Christine Zale 
Carol Moyles 
Seth Clarke 
Carl Selander 
Lauren Meier 
TBD 
Nushin Yazdi 

Mike Chesson 
Drew Nealon 

proved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 
Approved 

Draft 
Approved 
Pending 
Pending 
Draft 

Next meeting: Tuesday, October 12th; minutes assigned to Nushin Yazdi 

RECEIVED 

TOWN CLERK 

BELMONT, MA 

DATE: October 1, 2021 
TIME: 11:16 AM 


