

OFFICE OF COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TOWN OF BELMONT

19 Moore Street Homer Municipal Building Belmont, Massachusetts 02478-0900

BELMONT HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION

McLean Development Subcommittee

AGENDA

October 7, 2021 7:00 PM Town Hall Auditorium 455 Concord Ave

RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

DATE: October 7, 2021 TIME: 2:50 PM

Agenda items

- 1. Meeting called to order; Minutes: TBD
- 2. Discussion with Northland Residential Design Team regarding subcomments

3. Minutes:

Meeting Date	Meeting Type	Assigned Party	Status
1/14/20	Monthly	Sue Pew	ending
12/8/20	Monthly	Lisa Harringto	Approved
1/12/21	Monthly	Lauren Meier 📝 👔	Approved
2/9/21	Monthly	Carl Solanter	Approved
3/9/21	Monthly	Terry McCarthy	Approved
4/13/21	Monthly	Carol Micyles	Approved
4/27/21	EXTRA	Lau en Meier	Approved
5/11/21	Monthly	Mike Shuch	Approved
5/21/21	EXTRA	Christine Zale	Approved
5/25/21	EXTRA	zna Harrington	Approved
6/8/21	Monthly	Sue Pew-Mushin Yazdi	Approved
6/22/21	EXTRA	Mike Chasson	Approved
7/13/21	Monthly	Laurer Meier	Approved
7/21/21			
7/29/21	EXTRA	Christine Zale	Draft
8/10/21	Monthly	Carol Moyles	Approved
9/7/21	EXTRA	Seth Clarke	Pending
9/14/21	Monthly	Carl Solander	Pending
9/23/21	Subcommittee	Lauren Meier	Draft
10/7/21	Subcommittee	TBD	
10/14/21	Monthly	Nushin Yazdi	
10/12/21			
11/9/21	Monthly	Mike Chesson	
12/14/21	Monthly	Drew Nealon	

Next meeting: Tuesday, October 12th; minutes assigned to Nushin Yazdi